JANUARY
1
9
11
12
13
13
14
17
18
20
22
23
27
28
29
29
30

FEBRUARY
7
8
11
12
13
14
15
15
16
17
19
23
24

MARCH

7-14
7-14

SECTION I
2021 ANNOTATED CALENDAR OF EVENTS

BAPTIST RESOURCE NETWORK of Pennsylvania/South Jersey
Convention-wide Event in blue Events in black are by invitation only

Closed for New Year’s Day

SEND Philly Virtual Open House

Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (West)
Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Central)
BRN Directors Meeting

Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Philly/SJ)
Denominee Meeting

Sanctity of Human Life Sunday

MLK Day of Service / BRN Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Denominee Meeting

VBS 2021 Virtual Preview

VBS 2021 Virtual Preview

Accelerant Session

“Navigating through the Valley” Webinar

March for Life

VBS 2021 Virtual Preview

VBS 2021 Virtual Preview

George Liele Church Planting, Evangelism, and Missions Sunday
Focus on WMU (Feb 8-13)

Background Screening in Churches: Is Your Ministry Compliant? Webinar
The Equality Act: Threatening Your Freedom Webinar
Children’s Mission Day

Racial Reconciliation Sunday

Annual Church Profile (ACP) Deadline

BRN Closed for President’s Day

Webinar: The Equality Act and the LGBTQ Movement

Pivot: Leadership for the Next Chapter

BRN Executive Board Meeting

Team BRN Meeting

Accelerant Session

North American Missions Emphasis Month (1-31)
Week of Prayer for Annie Armstrong Easter Offering
SBC Youth Week

Page 1 of 3



10
21
21
24
31

APRIL

10
11
14
18
21
25
28

MAY

9-15
21
24
25
26
31

13-16
20
27

JULY

15
18
18
25

BRN Directors Meeting

Church Planting Emphasis Sunday
Substance Abuse Prevention Sunday
Accelerant Session

Webinar: Three ways to help protect your church or ministry against cyberattacks

Good Friday, BRN Offices Closed
Easter, Baptism Sunday

Send Network Equipping for Multiplication Seminar: Missional Motive

Baptist Doctrine Sunday
BRN Directors Meeting

SBC Seminaries Sunday
Denominee Meeting
Cooperative Program Sunday
Accelerant Session

Senior Adult Sunday

National Day of Prayer

SBC Christian Home Week

BRN Executive Board Meeting

Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (West)
Team BRN Meeting

Accelerant Session

Closed for Memorial Day

Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Central)
Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Philly/SJ)
Day of Prayer for the Persecuted Church

BRN Directors Meeting

SBC Crossover

SEND Conference

SBC Annual Meeting

Baptist Men’s Emphasis Sunday

Mission Dignity Sunday

Citizenship and Religious Liberty Sunday

BRN Closed for Independence Day (Observed)
Disaster Relief Region 3 Blue Hat Training
Children’s Ministry Day

SEND Relief Sunday

Southern Baptist Media Day

Page 2 of 3



AUGUST

1 Social Issues Sunday

1-6 #LovePAS) State Missions Offering (Alternate Week)
8 Student Evangelism Sunday

12 2021 Spark Conference

15-22 Worship Music Week

22 Disaster Relief Appreciation Sunday

SEPTEMBER

5 Single Adult Sunday

6 BRN Closed for Labor Day

12 Baptism Sunday

12-19 #LovePAS) State Missions Offering (Traditional Week)
15 Denominee Meeting

19 Anti-Gambling Sunday

OCTOBER

1 Cooperative Program Emphasis Month (Oct 1-31)

3 Personal Evangelism Commitment Sunday

4 BRN Executive Board Meeting

5 BRN Annual Business Session & Accelerate Conference
10 Global Hunger Relief Sunday

12 DR Chaplains: Survivor Care

13 BRN Directors Meeting

17-24 Week of Prayer for Baptist Associations

18 Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (West)

19 Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Central)
20 Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Philly/SJ)
26 BRN Team Meeting

27 Accelerant Session

NOVEMBER

5 SBDR Awards Banquet

7 Orphans and Widows Sunday

10 BRN Directors Meeting

17 Denominee Meeting

25-26 Closed for Thanksgiving

11/28-12/5 Lottie Moon Christmas Offering Week of Prayer

DECEMBER

1 International Missions Emphasis Month (1-31)
11/29-12/6 Lottie Moon Christmas Offering Week of Prayer
14 BRN Directors Meeting

24-31 Closed for Christmas

Page 3 of 3



