### **SECTION III**

# **2021 ANNOTATED CALENDAR OF EVENTS**

# **BAPTIST RESOURCE NETWORK of Pennsylvania/South Jersey**

Convention-wide Event in blue Events in black are by invitation only

JANUARY	
1	Closed for New Year's Day
9	SEND Philly Virtual Open House
11	Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (West)
12	Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Central)
13	BRN Directors Meeting
13	Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Philly/SJ)
14	Denominee Meeting
17	Sanctity of Human Life Sunday
18	MLK Day of Service / BRN Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day
20	Denominee Meeting
22	VBS 2021 Virtual Preview
23	VBS 2021 Virtual Preview
27	Accelerant Session
28	"Navigating through the Valley" Webinar
29	March for Life
29	VBS 2021 Virtual Preview
30	VBS 2021 Virtual Preview
FEBRUARY	
7	George Liele Church Planting, Evangelism, and Missions Sunday
8	Focus on WMU (Feb 8-13)
11	Background Screening in Churches: Is Your Ministry Compliant? Webina
12	The Equality Act: Threatening Your Freedom Webinar
13	Children's Mission Day
14	Racial Reconciliation Sunday
15	Annual Church Profile (ACP) Deadline
15	BRN Closed for President's Day
16	Webinar: The Equality Act and the LGBTQ Movement
17	Pivot: Leadership for the Next Chapter
19	BRN Executive Board Meeting
23	Team BRN Meeting
24	Accelerant Session
MARCH	
1	North American Missions Emphasis Month (1-31)
7-14	Week of Prayer for Annie Armstrong Easter Offering
7-14	SBC Youth Week

10	BRN Directors Meeting
21	Church Planting Emphasis Sunday
21	Substance Abuse Prevention Sunday
24	Accelerant Session
31	Webinar: Three ways to help protect your church or ministry against cyberattacks
APRIL	
2	Good Friday, BRN Offices Closed
4	Easter, Baptism Sunday
10	Send Network Equipping for Multiplication Seminar: Missional Motive
11	Baptist Doctrine Sunday
14	BRN Directors Meeting
18	SBC Seminaries Sunday
21	Denominee Meeting
25	Cooperative Program Sunday
28	Accelerant Session
MAY	
2	Senior Adult Sunday
6	National Day of Prayer
9-15	SBC Christian Home Week
21	BRN Executive Board Meeting
24	Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (West)
25	Team BRN Meeting
26	Accelerant Session
31	Closed for Memorial Day
JUNE	
1	Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Central)
2	Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Philly/SJ)
6	Day of Prayer for the Persecuted Church
9	BRN Directors Meeting
12	SBC Crossover
13	SEND Conference
13-16	SBC Annual Meeting
20	Baptist Men's Emphasis Sunday
27	Mission Dignity Sunday
JULY	
4	Citizenship and Religious Liberty Sunday
5	BRN Closed for Independence Day (Observed)
15	Disaster Relief Region 3 Blue Hat Training
18	Children's Ministry Day
18	SEND Relief Sunday
25	Southern Baptist Media Dav

#### **AUGUST Social Issues Sunday** 1 1-6 **#LovePASJ State Missions Offering (Alternate Week)** 8 **Student Evangelism Sunday** 12 2021 Spark Conference 15-22 Worship Music Week 22 **Disaster Relief Appreciation Sunday SEPTEMBER** 5 Single Adult Sunday 6 **BRN Closed for Labor Day** 12 **Baptism Sunday** 12-19 **#LovePASJ State Missions Offering (Traditional Week)** 15 **Denominee Meeting** 19 **Anti-Gambling Sunday OCTOBER** 1 Cooperative Program Emphasis Month (Oct 1-31) 3 **Personal Evangelism Commitment Sunday BRN Executive Board Meeting** 4 5 BRN Annual Business Session & Accelerate Conference 10 Global Hunger Relief Sunday 12 DR Chaplains: Survivor Care 13 **BRN Directors Meeting** 17-24 Week of Prayer for Baptist Associations Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (West) 18 19 Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Central) 20 Regional Church DR Coordinator Training (Philly/SJ) **BRN Team Meeting** 26 27 **Accelerant Session NOVEMBER** 5 SBDR Awards Banquet 7 **Orphans and Widows Sunday** 10 **BRN Directors Meeting** 17 **Denominee Meeting** 25-26 Closed for Thanksgiving 11/28-12/5 Lottie Moon Christmas Offering Week of Prayer

## **DECEMBER**

1	International Missions Emphasis Month (1-31)
11/29-12/6	Lottie Moon Christmas Offering Week of Prayer
14	BRN Directors Meeting
24-31	Closed for Christmas